
 42719.61

Description

Product ID: s923

Rev. Level 2

U.S. Units Metric Units Tolerance

Size # 4 Cord Size

Diameter - Actual .125 inch 3.175 mm 4.0%

Break* 390 lbs 1735 N 5.0%

Item ID

4039

6301

4032

4027

Component Yarn

Neobraid Polyester #4 - Natural - s923

Yarn Description

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SHEET

Comments

* Break strengths are referenced for guidance purposes only since they can vary by small amounts depending on the run lot and specific usage. Please 

see The Cordage Institute guidelines regarding break strengths and working loads.

THE INFORMATION PRESENTED IS INTENDED AS A SPECIFICATION GUIDE ONLY. MATERIALS SHOULD BE TESTED FOR

SUITABILITY IN ANY APPLICATION. USERS SHOULD ALSO FAMILIARIZE THEMSELVES WITH THE MSDS BEFORE HANDLING.

NO WARRANTIES ARE EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED AS APPLICATION CONDITIONS ARE BEYOND OUR CONTROL

Polyester MF 1300 Denier Natural

Polyester MF 1500 Denier Natural

Polyester MF 4000 Denier Natural

Polyester MF 1000 Denier (1100 DTex) - Natural


