PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SHEET

42719.61

Product ID: Rev. Level s923 2 Description

Neobraid Polyester #4 - Natural - s923

	U.S.	Units	Metric	Units	Tolerance	Comments
Size	# 4	Cord Size				
Diameter - Actual	.125	inch	3.175	mm	4.0%	
Break*	390	lbs	1735	N	5.0%	

Component Yarn

Item ID	Yarn Description
4039	Polyester MF 1500 Denier Natural
6301	Polyester MF 4000 Denier Natural
4032	Polyester MF 1300 Denier Natural
4027	Polyester MF 1000 Denier (1100 DTex) - Natural

THE INFORMATION PRESENTED IS INTENDED AS A SPECIFICATION GUIDE ONLY. MATERIALS SHOULD BE TESTED FOR SUITABILITY IN ANY APPLICATION. USERS SHOULD ALSO FAMILIARIZE THEMSELVES WITH THE MSDS BEFORE HANDLING. NO WARRANTIES ARE EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED AS APPLICATION CONDITIONS ARE BEYOND OUR CONTROL

* Break strengths are referenced for guidance purposes only since they can vary by small amounts depending on the run lot and specific usage. Please see The Cordage Institute guidelines regarding break strengths and working loads.